Hwn

Position Other Positions Held
Human Services Analyst Il

Human Services Analyst Il

Office Assistant |

Office Assistant Summer Jobs For
Youth Intern - Exempt

Office Assistant Summer Jobs For
Youth Intern - Exempt

Office Assistant Summer Jobs For
Youth Intern - Exempt

County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Department

Children's Fund
Children's Fund
Children's Fund
Children's Fund

Children's Fund

Children's Fund

Total Wages
$60,467
$56,794
$16,910
$1,950

$870

$528



