	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Human Services Analyst II		San Mateo County	Children's Fund	\$60,467
2.	Human Services Analyst II		San Mateo County	Children's Fund	\$56,794
3.	Office Assistant I		San Mateo County	Children's Fund	\$16,910
4.	Office Assistant Summer Jobs For Youth Intern - Exempt		San Mateo County	Children's Fund	\$1,950
5.	Office Assistant Summer Jobs For Youth Intern - Exempt		San Mateo County	Children's Fund	\$870
6.	Office Assistant Summer Jobs For Youth Intern - Exempt		San Mateo County	Children's Fund	\$528